
Department Name Days Times Email Room Number Phone Number

Accounting (Graduate) Toshi Mitsudome Wednesdays/Thursdays 4:30pm-6:30pm toshiaki.mitsudome@hunter.cuny.edu1520 HW 212-772-5430

Kevin Sachs Mondays 1:15pm-3:15pm kevin.sachs@hunter.cuny.edu 1548 HW 212-772-4219

Tuesdays 5:00pm-7:00pm

Andrea Baden Mondays 1:30-3:30pm andrea.baden@hunter.cuny.edu HN758 212-396-6818

Wednesdays 1:30-3:30pm

Fridays 11:00am-1:00pm 

or by appointments

Joel Carreiro By appointments only gradart@hunter.cuny.edu

11060HN or 205 Hudson 

MFA Office 212-772-5053

Sarah Hollars Wednesdays 8:00am -6:00pm shollars@gmail.com 11th Floor Hunter North 212-772-5053

Fridays 8:00am -6:00pm

Harper Montgomery Tuesdays 4:00pm-5:30 PM hmontgom@hunter.cuny.edu 11061 	HN 212-650-3776.

Wednesdays 10:00am-11:30am 

Thursdays 1:30pm-3:00pm 

Susanna Cole Tuesdays 4:00pm-5:30pm susanna.cole@gmail.com 11061 HN 212-650-3776.

Wednesdays 10:00am-11:30am 

Thursdays 1:30pm-3:00pm 

Maria Loh Tuesdays 4:00pm-5:30pm ml3120@hunter.cuny.edu 11061 HN 212-650-3776.

Wednesdays 10:00am-11:30am 

Thursdays 1:30pm-3:00pm 

Anthropology (Undergraduate) 

Art & Art History (Graduate) 

Studio Art 

Art and Art History 

(Undergraduate) Art History 

Accounting (Undergraduate) 

mailto:hmontgom@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:susanna.cole@gmail.com


Department Name Days Times Email Room Number Phone Number

Jayne Raper Wednesdays 3:00pm-5:00pm Raper@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu HN834 212-772-6646

Diana Bratu Mondays 1:00pm-3:00pm bratu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 914D 212-772-5235

Laurel A. Eckhardt By appointments only eckhardt@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 830HN 212-772-5237

Weigang Qiu 

(Bioinformatics) Tuesdays 5:00pm-7:00pm weigang@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Belfer Building (413 East 

69th Street) Room 402 212-896-0445

Janette Gomos Klein Thursdays 10:00am- 12:00pm klein@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 818HN 212-396-6252

Shirley Raps Mondays 4:00pm-6:00pm raps@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 931 HN 212 772 5281

Patricia Rockwell 

(Biotechnology) Thursdays 2:00pm-4:00pm rockwell@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 932 212=650-3234

Carmen Melendez-

Vasquez Fridays 9:00am-11:00am melendez@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu912 HN 212-7724594

Biological Sciences-Human Biology Derrick Brazill Mondays 4:00pm-6:00pm brazill@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu 803 HN 212-650-3144

Michael E. Steiper Tuesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm msteiper@hunter.cuny.edu 757 HN 212-772-6636

Fridays 10:15am-3:15pm

Wednesdays- by 

appointments (mornings) 

Biological Sciences (Graduate) Olorunseun Ogunwobi Mondays 1:30pm - 3:30pm ogunwobi@genectr.hunter.cuny.eduBRB 426 212-896-0447

Bo Hao Mondays 3:00pm-6:00pm bhao@hunter.cuny.edu 1429 HW 212-396-6724

Wednesdays 3:00pm -6:00pm

Wei-Yi Cheng Mondays 1:00pm-2:00pm wch0022@hunter.cuny.edu 1429 HW 212-396-6028

Tuesdays 2:10pm-3:00pm

Biological Sciences (Undergraduate) 

Human Biology Program -

Undergraduate

Classical and Oriental Studies 

(Undergraduate) -Chinese 

Classical and Oriental Studies                            

(Graduate) -Chinese 



Department Name Days Times Email Room Number Phone Number

Christopher Stone Mondays/ Thursdays 12:00pm-1:00pm cst@hunter.cuny.edu 1303 HW 212-650-3138

Alexander Elinson Tuesdays 2:00pm-3:00pm aelinson@hunter.cuny.edu 1304 HW (212) 772-5044

Wednesdays 11:00am-12:pm

Classical and Oriental Studies 

(Graduate)-Latin David Petrain Mondays 3:00pm-5:00pm dp713@hunter.cuny.edu 1428 HW 212-772-5063

Ronnie Ancona Mondays 12:00pm-4:00pm rancona@hunter.cuny.edu 1402HW 212-772-5065

Thursdays 1:00pm-5:00pm 

Nadya Peterson Mondays/ Thursdays 12:00pm-2:00pm npeterso@hunter.cuny.edu 1330 HW 212-772-5060

or by appointments

Computer Science 

(Undergraduate) Eric Schweitzer Wednesdays /Fridays 3:30pm-5:00pm eric.schweitzer@hunter.cuny.edu N-1000E HN 212-772-4349

David Capps Tuesdays 11:00am-1:00pm dcapps@hunter.cuny.edu 701 TH 212- 772-5014

Catherine Green AnthonyThursdays 11:30am-1:30pm cgr@hunter.cuny.edu 701 TH 917-364-3075

Matthew Baker Mondays 1-3pm matthew.baker@hunter.cuny.edu HW1532 212-772-4217

Thursdays 10-12pm HW1532 212-772-4217

Randall K Filer Mondays 4:30pm-5:30pm RFiler@hunter.cuny.edu 1502 HW 212-772-5399

Mondays 7:30pm -8:30pm

Thursdays 

5:00pm-7:00pm 

(alnernate weeks only) 

Classics and Oriental Studies 

(Undergraduate) -Russian 

Classical and Oriental Studies 

(Undergraduate)-Latin

Economics (Undergraduate) 

Classical and Oriental Studies 

(Undergraduate)-Arabic 

Dance (Undergraduate) 

Economics (MA , BA/MA) 

mailto:matthew.baker@hunter.cuny.edu


Department Name Days Times Email Room Number Phone Number

English (Undergraduate) Donna Masini Mondays/ Thursdays 12:30pm-2:30pm dlmasini@mac.com 1223 HW 212 772-5166

Amy Robbins Mondays 5:45pm-7:15pm Amy.Robbins@hunter.cuny.edu W 1442A 212 772-5070

Thursdays 12:30pm-3:00pm

or by appointments

Ricardo Miranda Wednesdays 

9:10am -10am /3:10pm -

4pm rmira@hunter.cuny.edu 477A HN 212-396-6763

Thursdays 2:00pm-4:00pm

Shanti Thakur (internship only) Tuesdays 3:30pm-4:30pm sthakur@hunter.cuny.edu 501A HN 212-396-6067

Thursdays 10:30am-12:30pm

Kelly Anderson Tuesdays 11:00am -2:00pm mediaadv@hunter.cuny.edu 5098 HN 212-772-4008

Thomas Walter Mondays /Thursdays 11:30 am- 12:30pm twalter@hunter.cuny.edu 1003B HN 212-772-5457

Mondays/Thursdays 4:30pm-5:15pm

or by appointment 
Geography (Undergraduate) -

Environmental Studies Haydee Salmun Tuesdays 4:00pm-7:00pm hsalmun@hunter.cuny.edu 1035 HN 212-772-5224

Geography (Graduate) -GIS 

Certificate /Geoinformatics Jochen Albrecht Mondays /Thursdays 3:00pm-5:00pm jochen.albrecht@gmail.com 1032 HN 212-772-5265

Eckhard Kuhn-Osius Mondays 1:30pm-3:30pm ekuhnos@hunter.cuny.edu 1404 HW 212-772-5068

Thursdays 1:30pm - 3:30pm

Jonathan Rosenberg Tuesdays 12:30pm-2:00pm Jonathan.rosenberg@aol.com 1519 HW 212-772-5480

Tuesdays 4:15pm-5:15pm

Tuesdays 7:20pm-7:50pm

Angelo Angelis Tuesdays 9:30am-10:30am aangelis@hunter.cuny.edu 1508 HW 212-772-5540

Fridays 1:00pm-3:00pm

Richard Belsky Wednesdays 10:00am -12:00pm rbelsky@hunter.cuny.edu 1511 HW 212-772-5493

Thursdays 4:15pm-5:15pm

Manu Bhagavan Wednesdays 2:00pm-5:00pm mbhagava@hunter.cuny.edu 1513 HW 212-772-5482

Film & Media Studies 

(Undergraduate)-Media Studies 

History (Undergraduate) 

English (Graduate)- Literature 

German (Undergraduate) 

History (Graduate) 

Geography (Undergraduate)



Department Name Days Times Email Room Number Phone Number

John Loustau Tuesdays 4:00pm-5:00pm jloustau@msn.com 913 HE 212-772-4600

Wednesdays 4:00pm-6:00pm

Mathematics and Statistics  

(Graduate) -Statistics Olympia Hadjiliadis Wednesdays 5:30pm-7:30pm olympia.hadjiliadis@gmail.com 942 HE 212-772-4715

Robert Raffaniello Mondays by appointments rraffani@hunter.cuny.edu Brookdale w706 212- 481-7582

Muktar Mahajan Mondays 1:00pm-4:00pm mmahajan@hunter.cuny.edu 700 Brookdale 201-481-5188

Tuesdays 1:00pm-4:00pm

Wednesdays 4:00pm-6:00pm

Catherine Coppola Tuesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm ccoppola@hunter.cuny.edu HN400G 212-772-5020

Fridays 1:00pm-2:00pm

Philip Ewell (graduate) Mondays 9:00am-11:00am pewell@hunter.cuny.edu 527 HN 212-396-6253

Thursdays 4:00pm-6:00pm

Ian Blecher Mondays 12:00pm-1:00pm ib413@hunter.cuny.edu 1445 HW 212 -772- 5156

Thursdays 12:00pm-1:00pm

Physics and Astronomy 

(Undergraduate) Ying-Chih Chen Mondays/Wednesdays 11:00am-2:00pm y.c.chen@hunter.cuny.edu 1238 HN 212-772-4526

Carolyn Somerville Tuesdays 11:00am-1:00pm csomervi@hunter.cuny.edu 1724A HW 212 -772- 5500

Tuesdays 4:00pm-5:30pm

Wednesdays 3:00pm-5:00pm 

Jean Ryan and Eli 

Rodriguez Mondays 

10:30am-12:30pm/                      

3:30pm-5:00pm

advising schedule for department 

updated weekly on dept. website 611 HN 212-772-5550

Tuesdays 

10:30am-12:30pm/                          

3:30pm-6:00pm 

Wednesdays 

10:30am-12:30pm/                      

3:30pm-5:00pm

Thursdays 

10:30am-12:30pm/                          

3:30pm-6:00pm 

Fridays 10:30am-12:30pm

Psychology (Graduate) General 

Psychology and ABC Program Karolina Czech Mondays/Wednesdays 5:00pm-7:30pm gradpsych@hunter.cuny.edu 611 HN 212-772-5432

Music 

Political Science 

(Undergraduate) 

Psychology (Undergraduate) 

Medical Laboratory Sciences 

(Graduate) 

Mathematics and Statistics  

(Graduate) -Pure Math 

Philosophy (Undergraduate) 



Department Name Days Times Email Room Number Phone Number

Shyama Venkateswar Mondays 12:30pm-1:30pm sv186@hunter.cuny.edu 5th floor 212-396-7935

Thursdays 11:00am-12:00pm

Barbara C. Sproul Wednesdays 1:00pm-4:00pm bsproul@hunter.cuny.edu 1206 HW 212-772-4986

Ronald Long Mondays 5:30pm-7:00pm rlong@hunter.cuny.edu 1207 HW 212-772-4987

Thursdays 11:00am-12:30pm

Marlène Barsoum Mondays 1:30pm-2:30pm mbarsoum@hunter.cuny.edu 1311HW 212- 650-3511

Wednesdays 3:00pm-4:00pm

Thursdays 4:00pm-5:00pm

Paolo Fasoli Tuesdays 4:00pm-6:00pm pfasoli@hunter.cuny.edu 1309 HW 212-772-5129

or by appointments 

Romance Languages (Graduate) 

-Spanish Maria Hernandez-Ojeda Tuesdays /Fridays 5:00pm-6:30pm mhern@hunter.cuny.edu 1323 HW 212-772-4696

Maria Fischer Mondays 12:30pm-3:00pm mfische@hunter.cuny.edu 1314 HW

212 -772- 5146 

(no voice mailbox)

or by appointments 

Sociology (Graduate) Howard Lune Tuesdays/Fridays 4:00pm-5:00pm hlune@hunter.cuny.edu 1601 HW 212-772-5641

Mark Halling Tuesdays 4:30pm-7:30pm mhalling@hunter.cuny.edu 1634 HW 212-772-5648

Wednesdays 11:00am-1:00pm 

Thursdays 2:00pm-4:00pm

Fridays 4:00pm-5:00pm

or by appointment 

Urban Policy and Planning 

(Graduate) John Chin Tuesdays 4:00pm-6:30pm john.chin@hunter.cuny.edu 1614 HW 212-772-5603

Romance Languages 

(Undergraduate) -Spanish 

Religion (Undergraduate) 

Sociology (Undergraduate) 

Public Policy, Roosevelt House 

(Undergraduate) 

Romance Languages (Graduate) 

-French 

Romance Languages 

(Undergraduate) -Italian 


